5.ANDREAS HOFER LAUF

25.05.2013

CLASSIFICA SOCIETA'/ MANNSCHAFTWERTUNG

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA

C tristi
ﬁc,r.ronome risti

POS

13

15
20

16
24

22
25
42

12
41
43

28
39
78

19
52
83

46
49
58

11
53
110

57
61
68

66
72
76

36
98
132

126
140
161

NUM
PETT

93
128
52

58
21
56

110
114
111

180
220
146

95
96
177

227
47
46

70
63

189
184
38

219
215
217

137
134
136

186
102
109

242
149
14

127
158
176

NUM
CODICE

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME PUNTI  ANNO COM
1 RENNERCLUB VINSCHGAU
HELLRIGL Thomas 1982
DEBIASI Stephan 1979
KOCH Manuel 1978
2 TELMEKOM TEAM
WENIN Oswald 1965
SCHWEIGL Alexander 1974
PICHLER Horst 1972
3 FULL SPORT
MITTERHOF Richard 1966
LADURNER Robert 1965
HOFER Leo 1969
4 ASC ALGUND
HOUSKA David 1973
PIXNER Rainhard 1971
AGETHLE Andreas 1975
5 Schuetzenkompanie "Fran
HOELLER Karl 1963
PLATTNER Hannes 1988
SCHWARZ Hannes 1981
6 ASV GHERDEINA RUNNERS
PLONER Daniel 1972
FALCHI Mario 1969
PLONER Felix 1965
7 BZ59 AS MERANO
BARTOLOZZ Fabio 1978
IULIANO Fabio 1971
CHRISTIAN Dignani 1963
8 ATLETICA ALTO GARDA E L
BENINI Gianluca 1966
ZAMBOTTI Christian 1975
CREANZI Pierenric 1965
9 Polisport  Pardubice
MOSER Christian 1989
BRAUNHOFE Wilfried 1964
PAYRER Peter 1963
10 72014 ASV JENESIEN SOLTNFLITZ
EGGER Paul 1962
HOELLER Lorenz 1969
EGGER Simon 1995
11 SUEDTIROL MARATHON TEAM
HAFNER Michaela 1973
KUEN Roland 1964
MITTELBER Erwin 1973
12 SCM Meran Volksbank
GERSTGRAS Manfred 1967
THALGUTER Walter 1956
JOOS Elisabeth 1985
13 ASC L. F. SARNTAL RAIFF
MAHLKNECH Karl Gust 1971
OBEXER Monika 1981
SEEBACHER Margareth 1957

COD.

Bz59
Bz59
Bz59

Z014
Z014
Z014

SOCIETA'

2:25'59.85
RENNERCLUB VINSCHGAU
RENNERCLUB VINSCHGAU
RENNERCLUB VINSCHGAU

2:29'30.60
TELMEKOM TEAM
TELMEKOM TEAM
TELMEKOM TEAM

2:30'33.85
FULL SPORT
FULL SPORT
FULL SPORT

2:36'15.65
ASC ALGUND
ASC ALGUND
ASC ALGUND

2:37'11.45
Schuetzenkompanie
Schuetzenkompanie
Schuetzenkompanie

"Fran
"Fran
"Fran

2:43'02.10
ASV GHERDEINA RUNNERS
ASV GHERDEINA RUNNERS
ASV GHERDEINA RUNNERS

2:43'52.20
AS MERANO
AS MERANO
AS MERANO

2:44'21.65
ATLETICA ALTO GARDA E L
ATLETICA ALTO GARDA E L
ATLETICA ALTO GARDA E L

2:45'40.85
Polisport Pardubice
Polisport Pardubice
Polisport Pardubice

2:48'28.90
ASV JENESIEN SOLTNFLITZ
ASV JENESIEN SOLTNFLITZ
ASV JENESIEN SOLTNFLITZ

2:50'57.25
SUEDTIROL MARATHON TEAM
SUEDTIROL MARATHON TEAM
SUEDTIROL MARATHON TEAM

2:56'15.85
SCM Meran Volksbank
SCM Meran Volksbank
SCM Meran Volksbank

3:17'36.45
ASC L. F. SARNTAL RAIFF
ASC L. F. SARNTAL RAIFF
ASC L. F. SARNTAL RAIFF

TEMPO
TOTALE

47'31.60
48'54.65
49'33.60

48'52.90
49'54.00
50'43.70

48'56.45
50'02.35
51'35.05

50'45.25
51'38.05
53'562.35

49'28.05
53'50.15
53'53.25

52'03.40
53'18.05
57'40.65

50'40.15
55'18.05
57'54.00

54'04.20
54'28.55
55'48.90

49'20.05
55'23.10
1:00'57.70

55'45.60
56'10.10
56'33.20

56'26.00
56'57.85
57'33.40

52'47.70
59'22.55
1:04'05.60

1:03'22.20
1:05'21.20
1:08'53.05

FMC/1




POS

88
148
191

123
136
197

177
198
203

193
194
211

NUM
PETT

241
19
240

130
132
142

171
173
174

198
199
197

NUM
CODICE

CONCORRENTE

COGNOME e NOME PUNTI

14 SPORTCLUB ALGUND
SOELVA Martin
PEZZUTO Angelo
MALLEIER Elisabeth

15 ASC LAAS
STRIMMER Andreas
KOPPMANN Meinrad
VERDROSS Tamara

16 SV MOELTEN
HOELLER Annamaria
PLATTNER Judith
PLATTNER Julia

17 Kick box Team Passeier
STADLER Dominic
SCHWIENBA Johannes
PICHLER Michael

ANNO COM

1964
1976
1967

1965
1957
1986

1961
1993
1995

1994
1983
1984

COD.

SOCIETA'

3:19'50.00
SPORTCLUB ALGUND
SPORTCLUB ALGUND
SPORTCLUB ALGUND

3:22'13.70
ASC LAAS
ASC LAAS
ASC LAAS

3:44'04.95
SV MOELTEN
SV MOELTEN
SV MOELTEN

3:49'05.85
Kick box Team Passeier
Kick box Team Passeier
Kick box Team Passeier

TEMPO
TOTALE

58'23.65
1:07'02.35
1:14'24.00

1:02'35.10
1:04'34.95
1:15'03.65

1:11'41.55
1:15'34.05
1:16'49.35

1:14'54.00
1:14'54.05
1:19'17.80

FMC /2




